
Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 14F 25F 24F 30F 21F 1F

Total 14F 25F 24F 30F 21F 1F

Grade F F F F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 46 46 53 37 40

Total 40 46 46 53 37 40

Grade D C C B C D

GP 4 5 5 6 5 4

CG 12 15 15 18 10 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F

Total ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF

Grade AB AB AB AB AB AB

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F FF 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

331 /Thakur Shital Ramesh 

Laxmidevi

2022016400091096

AB F 0 GPA : 0.00

ABF 0 Grade : F

AB Credits : 0.00

0

330 /Shaikh Saba Shamsul 

Rubina

2022016400086106

40 302 GPA : 4.70

40 302 Grade : D

D Credits : 20.00

4

12 94

15 15

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

329 /Mishra Aditi Ajay 

Kumar Seema Mishra

2022016400072586

46 161 GPA : 0.00

46 161 Grade : F

C Credits : 3.00

5

 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Rajiv Gandhi College of Arts, Commerce & Science
Plot No. 16/17, Sector 10 A, Vashi, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400703

 Email :  admin@setrgc.edu.in    Website : https://www.setrgc.edu.in  Phone No. :  022 2766 7377

B.Com (Bachelor of Commerce)-First Year Bachelor of Commerce-I

Result Register 
Maximum Marks : Internal: 25 ; External: 50/75/100/150     Passing Marks : Internal: 10 ; External: 20/30/40/60

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

1 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 25F 31F 29F 52 11F AB F

Total 25F 31F 29F 52 11F ABF

Grade F F F B F AB

GP 0 0 0 6 0 0

CG F F F 18 F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 44 40 30F 40 18F 78

Total 44 40 30F 40 18F 78

Grade D D F D F A+

GP 4 4 0 4 0 9

CG 12 12 F 12 F 27

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 17F 40 25F 19F 18F 49

Total 17F 40 25F 19F 18F 49

Grade F D F F F C

GP 0 4 0 0 0 5

CG F 12 F F F 15

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 45 40 24F 44 21F 64

Total 45 40 24F 44 21F 64

Grade C D F D F A

GP 5 4 0 4 0 8

CG 15 12 F 12 F 2421 84

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

335 /Kanojiya Jyoti  

Manojkumar Ramdevi

2022016400091347

58 296 GPA : 0.00

58 296 Grade : F

B+ Credits : 15.00

7

334 Gupta Shivaji 

Omprakash Urmila

2022016400091332

28F 196 GPA : 0.00

28F 196 Grade : F

F Credits : 6.00

0

F 27

15 78

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

333 Gupta Sumit Kumar 

Pintu Anju

2022016400074941

45 295 GPA : 0.00

45 295 Grade : F

C Credits : 15.00

5

332 /Salave Harshali Dalit 

Shaila

2022016400075372

23F 171 GPA : 0.00

23F 171 Grade : F

F Credits : 3.00

0

F 18

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

2 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 18F 22F 23F 19F 15F 1F

Total 18F 22F 23F 19F 15F 1F

Grade F F F F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 16F 40 41 20F 13F 53

Total 16F 40 41 20F 13F 53

Grade F D D F F B

GP 0 4 4 0 0 6

CG F 12 12 F F 18

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 18F 21F 27F 14F 20F 17F

Total 18F 21F 27F 14F 20F 17F

Grade F F F F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 15F 23F 40 21F 18F 24F

Total 15F 23F 40 21F 18F 24F

Grade F F D F F F

GP 0 0 4 0 0 0

CG F F 12 F F FF 12

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

339 Bansode Pratham 

Narayan Anita

2022016400091363

21F 162 GPA : 0.00

21F 162 Grade : F

F Credits : 3.00

0

338 Pote Arjun 

Parmeshwar Anita

2022016400086087

0F 117 GPA : 0.00

0F 117 Grade : F

F Credits : 0.00

0

F 0

18 60

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

337 /Rajbhar Antima 

Rakesh Matti

2022016400091301

54 237 GPA : 0.00

54 237 Grade : F

B Credits : 12.00

6

336 Nanda Savan Shakti 

Sharda

2022016400091371

14F 112 GPA : 0.00

14F 112 Grade : F

F Credits : 0.00

0

F 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

3 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 15F 40 43 40 30 40

Total 15F 40 43 40 30 40

Grade F D D D D D

GP 0 4 4 4 4 4

CG F 12 12 12 8 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 16F 28F 40 40 18F 40

Total 16F 28F 40 40 18F 40

Grade F F D D F D

GP 0 0 4 4 0 4

CG F F 12 12 F 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 40 40 40 30 42

Total 40 40 40 40 30 42

Grade D D D D D D

GP 4 4 4 4 4 4

CG 12 12 12 12 8 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 56 40 40 49 30 51

Total 56 40 40 49 30 51

Grade B+ D D C D B

GP 7 4 4 5 4 6

CG 21 12 12 15 8 1812 98

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

343 Dubey  Karan  

Ramanand  Kusum

2022016400079315

40 306 GPA : 4.90

40 306 Grade : D

D Credits : 20.00

4

342 Rao Anand Kumar 

Ramavadh Lalitadevi

2022016400079307

40 272 GPA : 4.00

40 272 Grade : D

D Credits : 20.00

4

12 80

F 36

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

341 More Sahil  Shivaji 

Sangeeta

2022016400079265

21F 203 GPA : 0.00

21F 203 Grade : F

F Credits : 9.00

0

340 Damodar Rohit 

Manohar Rekha

2022016400091394

53 261 GPA : 0.00

53 261 Grade : F

B Credits : 17.00

6

18 74

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

4 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 15F 26F 32F 40 20F 40

Total 15F 26F 32F 40 20F 40

Grade F F F D F D

GP 0 0 0 4 0 4

CG F F F 12 F 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 19F 21F 26F 40 18F 45

Total 19F 21F 26F 40 18F 45

Grade F F F D F C

GP 0 0 0 4 0 5

CG F F F 12 F 15

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 14F 29F 10F 29F 15F 0F

Total 14F 29F 10F 29F 15F 0F

Grade F F F F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F

Total ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF

Grade AB AB AB AB AB AB

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F FF 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

347 /Gaikwad Priyanka 

Pradeep Shubhangi

2022016400090754

AB F 0 GPA : 0.00

ABF 0 Grade : F

AB Credits : 0.00

0

346 /Ujagare Vidya Raju 

Anita

2022016400079594

44 141 GPA : 0.00

44 141 Grade : F

D Credits : 3.00

4

12 12

12 39

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

345 Bansode Dhammdeep  

Rajendra Vandana

2022016400077997

40 209 GPA : 0.00

40 209 Grade : F

D Credits : 9.00

4

344 Pote Ziyad Usman  

Khadija

2022016400091316

26F 199 GPA : 0.00

26F 199 Grade : F

F Credits : 6.00

0

F 24

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

5 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 13F 23F 40 40 20F 44

Total 13F 23F 40 40 20F 44

Grade F F D D F D

GP 0 0 4 4 0 4

CG F F 12 12 F 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 22F 21F 29F 40 19F 40

Total 22F 21F 29F 40 19F 40

Grade F F F D F D

GP 0 0 0 4 0 4

CG F F F 12 F 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 16F 19F 22F 43 30 0F

Total 16F 19F 22F 43 30 0F

Grade F F F D D F

GP 0 0 0 4 4 0

CG F F F 12 8 F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 12F 40 40 40 30 11F

Total 12F 40 40 40 30 11F

Grade F D D D D F

GP 0 4 4 4 4 0

CG F 12 12 12 8 F24 68

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

351 /Chauhan Paurnima 

Nandlaal Lilavati

2022016400079613

62 235 GPA : 0.00

62 235 Grade : F

A Credits : 14.00

8

350 Pawar Kartik  Suresh 

Renuka

2022016400079273

29F 159 GPA : 0.00

29F 159 Grade : F

F Credits : 5.00

0

F 20

F 24

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

349 /Tupe Snehal  Shankar 

Usha

2022016400092687

26F 197 GPA : 0.00

26F 197 Grade : F

F Credits : 6.00

0

348 Gupta Aman Jokhan 

Prasad Kusum

2022016400079636

11F 191 GPA : 0.00

11F 191 Grade : F

F Credits : 9.00

0

F 36

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

6 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 24F 40 41 40 30 40

Total 24F 40 41 40 30 40

Grade F D D D D D

GP 0 4 4 4 4 4

CG F 12 12 12 8 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 51 47 46 55 45

Total 40 51 47 46 55 45

Grade D B C C A+ C

GP 4 6 5 5 9 5

CG 12 18 15 15 18 15

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 29F 40 40 40 20F 41

Total 29F 40 40 40 20F 41

Grade F D D D F D

GP 0 4 4 4 0 4

CG F 12 12 12 F 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 20F 17F 23F 0F 22F 15F

Total 20F 17F 23F 0F 22F 15F

Grade F F F F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F FF 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

355 Vishwakarma Kartik 

Narsing Savitri

2022016400079605

12F 109 GPA : 0.00

12F 109 Grade : F

F Credits : 0.00

0

354 Shah Mohd Raees 

Mohd Yaqoob 

Zaheerunnisa

2022016400079621

40 250 GPA : 0.00

40 250 Grade : F

D Credits : 15.00

4

12 60

18 111

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

353 Pal Govind Singh Lallan 

Singh Guddi Devi

2022016400089511

53 337 GPA : 5.55

53 337 Grade : C

B Credits : 20.00

6

352 Gupta Akash 

Radhyesham Lata

2022016400079644

60 275 GPA : 0.00

60 275 Grade : F

A Credits : 17.00

8

24 80

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

7 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 18F 20F 19F 5F 13F 40

Total 18F 20F 19F 5F 13F 40

Grade F F F F F D

GP 0 0 0 0 0 4

CG F F F F F 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F

Total ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF

Grade AB AB AB AB AB AB

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 3F 21F 11F 6F 17F 0F

Total 3F 21F 11F 6F 17F 0F

Grade F F F F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 28F 40 24F 57 20F 21F

Total 28F 40 24F 57 20F 21F

Grade F D F B+ F F

GP 0 4 0 7 0 0

CG F 12 F 21 F F24 57

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

359 Mane Arun Natha 

Rakhi

2022016400079876

67 257 GPA : 0.00

67 257 Grade : F

A Credits : 9.00

8

358 Vishwakarma Shritik 

Narshingh Savitri

2022016400079837

16F 74 GPA : 0.00

16F 74 Grade : F

F Credits : 0.00

0

F 0

F 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

357 /Kadam Shweta Kiran 

Kavita

2022016400090947

AB F 0 GPA : 0.00

ABF 0 Grade : F

AB Credits : 0.00

0

356 /Yadav Ranjana 

Santosh Ushadevi

2022016400079814

20F 135 GPA : 0.00

20F 135 Grade : F

F Credits : 3.00

0

F 12

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

8 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 30F 24F 40 31F 23F 40

Total 30F 24F 40 31F 23F 40

Grade F F D F F D

GP 0 0 4 0 0 4

CG F F 12 F F 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 16F 25F 30F 19F 9F 11F

Total 16F 25F 30F 19F 9F 11F

Grade F F F F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 17F 17F AB F 30F AB F 18F

Total 17F 17F ABF 30F ABF 18F

Grade F F AB F AB F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F

Total ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF

Grade AB AB AB AB AB AB

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F FF 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

363 /Shirsath Priti 

Babasaheb Rekha

2022016400075074

AB F 0 GPA : 0.00

ABF 0 Grade : F

AB Credits : 0.00

0

362 / Nishma Jaffarulla 

Kainath Begum

2022016400079926

40 122 GPA : 0.00

40 122 Grade : F

D Credits : 3.00

4

12 12

F 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

361 Kanojiya Sagar Rajman 

Anita

2022016400079934

10F 120 GPA : 0.00

10F 120 Grade : F

F Credits : 0.00

0

360 Gupta  Karan Subhash 

Lalita

2022016400091107

44 232 GPA : 0.00

44 232 Grade : F

D Credits : 9.00

4

12 36

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

9 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F

Total ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF

Grade AB AB AB AB AB AB

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 12F 21F 40 21F 14F AB F

Total 12F 21F 40 21F 14F ABF

Grade F F D F F AB

GP 0 0 4 0 0 0

CG F F 12 F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 44 48 40 48 33 40

Total 44 48 40 48 33 40

Grade D C D C D D

GP 4 5 4 5 4 4

CG 12 15 12 15 8 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 15F 26F 40 18F 14F 19F

Total 15F 26F 40 18F 14F 19F

Grade F F D F F F

GP 0 0 4 0 0 0

CG F F 12 F F FF 12

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

367 Gupta Mahesh 

Lalchand Urmila Devi

2022016400082735

18F 150 GPA : 0.00

18F 150 Grade : F

F Credits : 3.00

0

366 /Maithi Bindiya Uttam 

Bijali

2022016400082704

61 314 GPA : 4.90

61 314 Grade : D

A Credits : 20.00

8

24 98

F 12

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

365 Raeen  Mo Irfan  Ashraf 

Shakila Bano

2022016400079892

8F 116 GPA : 0.00

8F 116 Grade : F

F Credits : 3.00

0

364 Varma Ajay Dinesh 

Radhika

2022016400082685

AB F 0 GPA : 0.00

ABF 0 Grade : F

AB Credits : 0.00

0

F 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

10 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 17F 28F 23F 31F 21F 18F

Total 17F 28F 23F 31F 21F 18F

Grade F F F F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 16F 17F 30F 20F 17F 16F

Total 16F 17F 30F 20F 17F 16F

Grade F F F F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 18F 40 24F 18F 40

Total 40 18F 40 24F 18F 40

Grade D F D F F D

GP 4 0 4 0 0 4

CG 12 F 12 F F 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 40 41 42 26F 41

Total 40 40 41 42 26F 41

Grade D D D D F D

GP 4 4 4 4 0 4

CG 12 12 12 12 F 1224 84

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

371 Yadav Pawankumar 

Horilal Saroj

2022016400092745

62 292 GPA : 0.00

62 292 Grade : F

A Credits : 18.00

8

370 Nishad Abhishek 

Sundershyam Khushbu

2022016400082816

46 226 GPA : 0.00

46 226 Grade : F

C Credits : 12.00

5

15 51

12 12

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

369 /Kisku Monika Naresh 

Nilurani

2022016400082847

42 158 GPA : 0.00

42 158 Grade : F

D Credits : 3.00

4

368 Prasad  Abhishek  

Manoj Chandrasheela 

Devi

2022016400082824

45 183 GPA : 0.00

45 183 Grade : F

C Credits : 3.00

5

15 15

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

11 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 18F 31F 40 27F 19F 16F

Total 18F 31F 40 27F 19F 16F

Grade F F D F F F

GP 0 0 4 0 0 0

CG F F 12 F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 31F 45 45 51 30 48

Total 31F 45 45 51 30 48

Grade F C C B D C

GP 0 5 5 6 4 5

CG F 15 15 18 8 15

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 27F 40 40 42 22F 20F

Total 27F 40 40 42 22F 20F

Grade F D D D F F

GP 0 4 4 4 0 0

CG F 12 12 12 F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 18F 15F 22F 22F 23F 19F

Total 18F 15F 22F 22F 23F 19F

Grade F F F F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F FF 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

375 /Raeen Sonam Sajjad 

Haider Salma

2022016400083062

23F 142 GPA : 0.00

23F 142 Grade : F

F Credits : 0.00

0

374 /Shinde Shravasti 

Ravindra Savita

2022016400082886

40 231 GPA : 0.00

40 231 Grade : F

D Credits : 12.00

4

12 48

21 92

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

373 /Agarwal  Bhumika 

Harish Rekha

2022016400079691

58 308 GPA : 0.00

58 308 Grade : F

B+ Credits : 17.00

7

372 Yadav Sandeep 

Shribhagwan Urmila

2022016400082855

46 197 GPA : 0.00

46 197 Grade : F

C Credits : 6.00

5

15 27

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

12 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F

Total ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF

Grade AB AB AB AB AB AB

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 43 15F 40 40 12F 71

Total 43 15F 40 40 12F 71

Grade D F D D F A+

GP 4 0 4 4 0 9

CG 12 F 12 12 F 27

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 27F 42 40 40 17F 76

Total 27F 42 40 40 17F 76

Grade F D D D F A+

GP 0 4 4 4 0 9

CG F 12 12 12 F 27

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 26F 40 16F 44 21F 40

Total 26F 40 16F 44 21F 40

Grade F D F D F D

GP 0 4 0 4 0 4

CG F 12 F 12 F 1215 51

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

379 Gupta Shivkumar  

Jawaharlal Kiran Devi

2022016400082863

46 233 GPA : 0.00

46 233 Grade : F

C Credits : 12.00

5

378 /Gupta Saloni 

Chandrabhan Sarita

2022016400083313

69 311 GPA : 0.00

69 311 Grade : F

A Credits : 15.00

8

24 87

18 81

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

377 Teli Rutik Vithoba 

Vaibhavi

2022016400083294

53 274 GPA : 0.00

53 274 Grade : F

B Credits : 15.00

6

376 /Kanojia Roshni  

Ramnihor Ramnihor 

Meena

2022016400083127

AB F 0 GPA : 0.00

ABF 0 Grade : F

AB Credits : 0.00

0

F 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

13 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 46 40 40 42 21F 43

Total 46 40 40 42 21F 43

Grade C D D D F D

GP 5 4 4 4 0 4

CG 15 12 12 12 F 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 58 40 50 45 30 58

Total 58 40 50 45 30 58

Grade B+ D B C D B+

GP 7 4 6 5 4 7

CG 21 12 18 15 8 21

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 51 54 53 33 56

Total 40 51 54 53 33 56

Grade D B B B D B+

GP 4 6 6 6 4 7

CG 12 18 18 18 8 2127 122

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

384 Ansari Sahban 

Tajmohammad 

Nafisakhatoon

2022016400079973

70 357 GPA : 6.10

70 357 Grade : B

A+ Credits : 20.00

9

383 /Singh Shweta Rajesh 

Babita

2022016400077982

46 327 GPA : 5.50

46 327 Grade : C

C Credits : 20.00

5

15 110

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

381 Gupta Akash Ashok 

Punita

2022016400083344

380 Bhoir Vishesh Navnath 

Vaishali

2022016400083135

58 290 GPA : 0.00

58 290 Grade : F

B+ Credits : 18.00

7

21 84

CC

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

14 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 41 48 52 48 35 46

Total 41 48 52 48 35 46

Grade D C B C C C

GP 4 5 6 5 5 5

CG 12 15 18 15 10 15

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 25F 13F 17F 16F 25F

Total 40 25F 13F 17F 16F 25F

Grade D F F F F F

GP 4 0 0 0 0 0

CG 12 F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 40 25F 22F 15F 15F

Total 40 40 25F 22F 15F 15F

Grade D D F F F F

GP 4 4 0 0 0 0

CG 12 12 F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External AB F AB F AB F 28F AB F AB F

Total ABF ABF ABF 28F ABF ABF

Grade AB AB AB F AB AB

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F FF 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

388 /Khan Zakira Abdul 

Aziz Sharifunnisa

2022016400079981

AB F 28 GPA : 0.00

ABF 28 Grade : F

AB Credits : 0.00

0

387 Lokhande Mrunal 

Namdev Sanjana

2022016400080005

40 197 GPA : 0.00

40 197 Grade : F

D Credits : 9.00

4

12 36

F 12

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

386 Kank Akash Prakash 

Surekha

2018016402020285

8F 144 GPA : 0.00

8F 144 Grade : F

F Credits : 3.00

0

385 Ansari Araman 

Tajmohammad 

Nafisakhatun

2022016400083352

51 321 GPA : 5.15

51 321 Grade : C

B Credits : 20.00

6

18 103

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

15 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 26F 25F 30F 14F AB F

Total 40 26F 25F 30F 14F ABF

Grade D F F F F AB

GP 4 0 0 0 0 0

CG 12 F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External AB F AB F 30F AB F AB F AB F

Total ABF ABF 30F ABF ABF ABF

Grade AB AB F AB AB AB

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 29F 23F 24F 30F 21F 20F

Total 29F 23F 24F 30F 21F 20F

Grade F F F F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

392 Kadam Raj Pradip 

Vanita

2022016400093072

CC

391 Ansari Mohsin Kalam 

Maimun Nisa

2022016400080036

48 195 GPA : 0.00

48 195 Grade : F

C Credits : 3.00

5

15 15

F 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

390 Gautam Nanhelal 

Subhash Indrawati

2022016400079903

AB F 30 GPA : 0.00

ABF 30 Grade : F

AB Credits : 0.00

0

389 /Harijan Varsha Bardri 

Gangu

2022016400080013

21F 156 GPA : 0.00

21F 156 Grade : F

F Credits : 3.00

0

F 12

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

16 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 44 22F 45 30 41

Total 40 44 22F 45 30 41

Grade D D F C D D

GP 4 4 0 5 4 4

CG 12 12 F 15 8 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 18F 40 30F 29F 30 27F

Total 18F 40 30F 29F 30 27F

Grade F D F F D F

GP 0 4 0 0 4 0

CG F 12 F F 8 F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 28F 28F 30F 21F 23F 7F

Total 28F 28F 30F 21F 23F 7F

Grade F F F F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F12 12

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

396 Mirza Zakir Kayyum 

Sameena

2022016400080222

40 177 GPA : 0.00

40 177 Grade : F

D Credits : 3.00

4

395 Mali Aman Madangopal 

Babli

2022016400080237

40 214 GPA : 0.00

40 214 Grade : F

D Credits : 8.00

4

12 32

21 80

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

394 /Sahani Aarti Rakesh 

Kismati

2022016400080214

56 278 GPA : 0.00

56 278 Grade : F

B+ Credits : 17.00

7

393 Varma Sonu Santosh 

Kesha Devi

2022016400086064

Documents pending-Kindly submit it in Admin Office

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

17 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 42 40 40 40 30 54

Total 42 40 40 40 30 54

Grade D D D D D B

GP 4 4 4 4 4 6

CG 12 12 12 12 8 18

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 47 25F 16F 25F 21F 46

Total 47 25F 16F 25F 21F 46

Grade C F F F F C

GP 5 0 0 0 0 5

CG 15 F F F F 15

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 16F 28F 24F 10F 11F 1F

Total 16F 28F 24F 10F 11F 1F

Grade F F F F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 18F 16F 28F 28F 15F 3F

Total 18F 16F 28F 28F 15F 3F

Grade F F F F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F FF 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

400 Sharma Ashish Dinesh 

Sunita

2022016400306943

27F 135 GPA : 0.00

27F 135 Grade : F

F Credits : 0.00

0

399 Khan Nadimakhatar 

Tufail Maimunnisa

2022016400082871

40 130 GPA : 0.00

40 130 Grade : F

D Credits : 3.00

4

12 12

21 51

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

398 /Sayyed Iqra Bano 

Mohammed Afzal 

Nasreen Bano

2022016400337632

58 238 GPA : 0.00

58 238 Grade : F

B+ Credits : 9.00

7

397 Jaiswar Aniket 

Sheshnath Kismati 

Sheshnath Jaiswar

2022016400337647

54 300 GPA : 4.60

54 300 Grade : D

B Credits : 20.00

6

18 92

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

18 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 40 40 25F 14F 74

Total 40 40 40 25F 14F 74

Grade D D D F F A+

GP 4 4 4 0 0 9

CG 12 12 12 F F 27

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F 8F

Total ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF 8F

Grade AB AB AB AB AB F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 17F 40 40 31F 30 40

Total 17F 40 40 31F 30 40

Grade F D D F D D

GP 0 4 4 0 4 4

CG F 12 12 F 8 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External AB F 20F AB F 31F 20F 26F

Total ABF 20F ABF 31F 20F 26F

Grade AB F AB F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F FF 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

404 Gotsurve Tejas 

Pandurang Lalita

2022016400337705

26F 123 GPA : 0.00

26F 123 Grade : F

F Credits : 0.00

0

403 Yadav Vikas Ram 

Prakash Gyan Mati

2022016400337686

60 258 GPA : 0.00

60 258 Grade : F

A Credits : 14.00

8

24 68

F 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

402 Choudhary  Dev Kumar  

Mahendra Kavita

2022016400306966

AB F 8 GPA : 0.00

ABF 8 Grade : F

AB Credits : 0.00

0

401 /Prajapati Sapna 

Shivaji  Reeta

2022016400303902

40 273 GPA : 0.00

40 273 Grade : F

D Credits : 15.00

4

12 75

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

19 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 41 51 43 48 30 60

Total 41 51 43 48 30 60

Grade D B D C D A

GP 4 6 4 5 4 8

CG 12 18 12 15 8 24

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 31F 40 29F 19F 15F

Total 40 31F 40 29F 19F 15F

Grade D F D F F F

GP 4 0 4 0 0 0

CG 12 F 12 F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 30F 40 40 30F 18F 79

Total 30F 40 40 30F 18F 79

Grade F D D F F A+

GP 0 4 4 0 0 9

CG F 12 12 F F 27

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 80 70 71 68 50 94

Total 80 70 71 68 50 94

Grade O A+ A+ A A O

GP 10 9 9 8 8 10

CG 30 27 27 24 16 3030 184

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

408 /Mahto Rakhi 

Nemchand Kunti

2022016400337721

86 519 GPA : 9.20

86 519 Grade : A+

O Credits : 20.00

10

407 Choudhary Ambuj 

Kumar Ramanand 

Manju Devi

2022016400337713

26F 263 GPA : 0.00

26F 263 Grade : F

F Credits : 9.00

0

F 51

F 24

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

406 Benvanshi Amit Sanjay 

Chanda

2022016400337694

26F 200 GPA : 0.00

26F 200 Grade : F

F Credits : 6.00

0

405 /Gautam  Shweta  

Sudama  Maltidevi

2022016400337655

52 325 GPA : 5.35

52 325 Grade : C

B Credits : 20.00

6

18 107

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

20 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 22F 29F 32F 40 22F 49

Total 22F 29F 32F 40 22F 49

Grade F F F D F C

GP 0 0 0 4 0 5

CG F F F 12 F 15

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External AB F AB F 16F AB F AB F 2F

Total ABF ABF 16F ABF ABF 2F

Grade AB AB F AB AB F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 16F 20F 42 29F 17F 4F

Total 16F 20F 42 29F 17F 4F

Grade F F D F F F

GP 0 0 4 0 0 0

CG F F 12 F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

436 Singh Roshan  Raju 

Indu

2022016401075043
CC

411 /Varma Khushi 

Santosh Deepa

2022016400337671

27F 155 GPA : 0.00

27F 155 Grade : F

F Credits : 3.00

0

F 12

F 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

410 Maurya Vaibhav 

Deepak Jayshree

2022016400337744

AB F 18 GPA : 0.00

ABF 18 Grade : F

AB Credits : 0.00

0

409 Patil Prathamesh 

Dattatray  Suvarna

2022016400337736

54 248 GPA : 0.00

54 248 Grade : F

B Credits : 9.00

6

18 45

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

21 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External AB F 24F 40 AB F 18F AB F

Total ABF 24F 40 ABF 18F ABF

Grade AB F D AB F AB

GP 0 0 4 0 0 0

CG F F 12 F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 26F 40 40 29F 22F 8F

Total 26F 40 40 29F 22F 8F

Grade F D D F F F

GP 0 4 4 0 0 0

CG F 12 12 F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F

Total ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF

Grade AB AB AB AB AB AB

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 8F 12F 18F 11F 9F 6F

Total 8F 12F 18F 11F 9F 6F

Grade F F F F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F FF 0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

430 Sonkmble  Rohan  

Rajesh  Savitra

2022016400550921

10F 74 GPA : 0.00

10F 74 Grade : F

F Credits : 0.00

0

ABF 82 Grade : F

AB Credits : 3.00

0

F 12

429 Vishwakarma Pradeep 

Kumar  Karunakar  

Durgavti Devi

2022016400550967

AB F 0 GPA : 0.00

ABF 0 Grade : F

AB Credits : 0.00

0

F 0

F 24

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

428 Khan Sohail  Abdul 

Vakeel Shabnam

2022016400550905

15F 180 GPA : 0.00

15F 180 Grade : F

F Credits : 6.00

0

418 Kargupikar Akash 

Sunil Parvati

2022016400337802

AB F 82 GPA : 0.00

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

22 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 25F 40 19F 40 19F 57

Total 25F 40 19F 40 19F 57

Grade F D F D F B+

GP 0 4 0 4 0 7

CG F 12 F 12 F 21

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 23F 40 40 40 20F 45

Total 23F 40 40 40 20F 45

Grade F D D D F C

GP 0 4 4 4 0 5

CG F 12 12 12 F 15

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 31F 17F 8F 6F 19F 42

Total 31F 17F 8F 6F 19F 42

Grade F F F F F D

GP 0 0 0 0 0 4

CG F F F F F 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

434 /Kalantre Sanjana 

Ananda Yojana

2022016400721815

Documents pending-Kindly submit it in Admin Office/CC

433 Chavan Vivek Mafatlal 

Uma

2022016400721807

40 163 GPA : 0.00

40 163 Grade : F

D Credits : 6.00

4

12 24

15 66

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

432 Kishan Ravi Shiv 

Meena Devi

2022016400721796

49 257 GPA : 0.00

49 257 Grade : F

C Credits : 15.00

5

431 Ansari Sonu Massaurali  

Julekha

2022016400550886

76 276 GPA : 0.00

76 276 Grade : F

A+ Credits : 12.00

9

27 72

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

23 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 23F 28F 28F 17F 0F

Total 40 23F 28F 28F 17F 0F

Grade D F F F F F

GP 4 0 0 0 0 0

CG 12 F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 40 40 40 AB F 56

Total 40 40 40 40 ABF 56

Grade D D D D AB B+

GP 4 4 4 4 0 7

CG 12 12 12 12 F 21

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 31F 40 40 17F 55

Total 40 31F 40 40 17F 55

Grade D F D D F B+

GP 4 0 4 4 0 7

CG 12 F 12 12 F 21

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 44 40 42 48 36 97

Total 44 40 42 48 36 97

Grade D D D C C O

GP 4 4 4 5 5 10

CG 12 12 12 15 10 3027 118

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

421 /Inamdar Muskan 

Mohd Aqueel Shehnaz

2022016400337767

70 377 GPA : 5.90

70 377 Grade : C

A+ Credits : 20.00

9

56 192 Grade : F

B+ Credits : 6.00

7

21 33

420 Singh Sumeet 

Satyanarayan Rekha

2022016400337752

51 274 GPA : 0.00

51 274 Grade : F

B Credits : 15.00

6

18 75

12 81

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

419 Singh Ameet 

Satyanarayan Rekha

2022016400337817

43 259 GPA : 0.00

43 259 Grade : F

D Credits : 18.00

4

435 Mali Prakash  Sanjay 

Kashibai

2022016400891082

56 192 GPA : 0.00

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

24 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 27F 24F 40 24F 40

Total 40 27F 24F 40 24F 40

Grade D F F D F D

GP 4 0 0 4 0 4

CG 12 F F 12 F 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External AB F AB F 40 AB F AB F AB F

Total ABF ABF 40 ABF ABF ABF

Grade AB AB D AB AB AB

GP 0 0 4 0 0 0

CG F F 12 F F F

424 /Ganja Fiza 

Mohammad Rafikbhai 

Sayrabanu

2022016400458293

12 48

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Documents pending-Kindly submit it in Admin Office

F 12

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

425 /Das Dimple Raju  

Prarthana

2022016400458277

AB F 40 GPA : 0.00

ABF 40 Grade : F

AB Credits : 3.00

0

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

423 /Valmiki Laxmi Kisan 

Geeta

2022016400458304

42 237 GPA : 0.00

42 237 Grade : F

D Credits : 12.00

4

422 Nimbalkar Pranav 

Hrudaynath  Archana

2022016400429177

Documents pending-Kindly submit it in Admin Office

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

25 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 42 25F 40 30 40

Total 40 42 25F 40 30 40

Grade D D F D D D

GP 4 4 0 4 4 4

CG 12 12 F 12 8 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 30F 40 40 40 30 53

Total 30F 40 40 40 30 53

Grade F D D D D B

GP 0 4 4 4 4 6

CG F 12 12 12 8 18

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 40 40 40 18F 19F

Total 40 40 40 40 18F 19F

Grade D D D D F F

GP 4 4 4 4 0 0

CG 12 12 12 12 F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

413 /Yadav Neha  

Ramavtar Kusum

2022016400337597

Documents pending-Kindly submit it in Admin Office

412 Khan Mohammad Ali 

Nasrullah Hasina 

Khatoon

2022016400337663

43 240 GPA : 0.00

43 240 Grade : F

D Credits : 15.00

4

12 60

18 80

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

427 Singh Deepanshu 

Surjeet Manju

2022016400522623

50 283 GPA : 0.00

50 283 Grade : F

B Credits : 17.00

6

426 /Gautam Sapna 

Vishram Krishna Devi

2022016400458285

44 261 GPA : 0.00

44 261 Grade : F

D Credits : 17.00

4

12 68

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

26 OF 27



 Report Generation Date : 14-01-2023

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 12F 25F 29F 28F 15F 8F

Total 12F 25F 29F 28F 15F 8F

Grade F F F F F F

GP 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 14F 4F 40 15F 14F 44

Total 14F 4F 40 15F 14F 44

Grade F F D F F D

GP 0 0 4 0 0 4

CG F F 12 F F 12

Seat No. Acct Fin 

Mng I  

[3.00]

Com-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Eco-l 

[3.00]

Bus.Com-l 

[3.00]

F.C -l [2.00] Maths & 

Stat-l [3.00]

External 40 26F 40 42 18F 51

Total 40 26F 40 42 18F 51

Grade D F D D F B

GP 4 0 4 4 0 6

CG 12 F 12 12 F 18

40 157 Grade : F

D Credits : 3.00

4

12 12

417 /Khan Isha Bano 

Ahetesham Saira

2022016400337791

18F 235 GPA : 0.00

18F 235 Grade : F

F Credits : 12.00

0

F 54

F 24

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

Name Env Stud-l 

[3.00]

Total [20.00] Result

415 Bhasker Vishal Babloo 

Guddi

2022016400337775

15F 146 GPA : 0.00

15F 146 Grade : F

F Credits : 6.00

0

414 /Kewat Sheetal 

Lakkhuprasad 

Nirmaladevi

2022016400337783

40 157 GPA : 0.00

 Examiner`s Gracing : [ ^ ], Ncc or Nss : [ # ], O.5042 : [ @ ], O.5043 : [ @ ], O.5044 : [ @ ], O.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ] 

27 OF 27


